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No 0

In 43 4:38.879

In 58 7:26.938

In 107 13:59.244

In 121 15:50.521

In 173 23:54.612

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

Pass 21 1:59.099 1 1:59.099 *

Pass 35 3:50.381 2 1:51.282 *

Pass 49 5:43.974 3 1:53.593

Pass 63 7:35.762 4 1:51.788

Pass 76 9:30.949 5 1:55.187

Pass 89 11:25.682 6 1:54.733

Pass 103 13:20.305 7 1:54.623

Pass 117 15:11.749 8 1:51.444

Pass 130 17:03.484 9 1:51.735

Pass 141 18:54.823 10 1:51.339

Pass 153 20:45.795 11 1:50.972 *

Pass 165 22:36.758 12 1:50.963 *

Pass 178 24:27.264 13 1:50.506 *

Pass 190 26:16.874 14 1:49.610 *

No 31 GOUGY WILLIAM

No 41 TABARLY BERNARD

Pass 17 1:54.813 1 1:54.813 *

Pass 30 3:43.384 2 1:48.571 **

Pass 44 5:32.561 3 1:49.177

Pass 57 7:20.969 4 1:48.408 *

Pass 71 9:09.706 5 1:48.737

Pass 84 10:58.154 6 1:48.448

Pass 97 12:46.993 7 1:48.839

Pass 110 14:35.806 8 1:48.813

Pass 123 16:26.427 9 1:50.621

Pass 135 18:14.999 10 1:48.572

Pass 147 20:01.792 11 1:46.793 **

Pass 158 21:48.958 12 1:47.166

Pass 170 23:36.672 13 1:47.714

Pass 183 25:23.956 14 1:47.284

No 51 SIMONIN DOMINIQUE

Pass 26 2:05.298 1 2:05.298 *

Pass 40 4:02.959 2 1:57.661 *

Pass 54 6:01.975 3 1:59.016

Pass 68 8:01.295 4 1:59.320

Pass 81 10:00.681 5 1:59.386

Pass 94 12:00.783 6 2:00.102

Pass 108 13:59.976 7 1:59.193

Pass 122 15:58.044 8 1:58.068

Pass 134 17:56.936 9 1:58.892

Pass 146 19:57.023 10 2:00.087

Pass 159 21:56.324 11 1:59.301

Pass 174 23:55.048 12 1:58.724

Pass 188 25:53.672 13 1:58.624

No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES

Pass 23 2:01.446 1 2:01.446 *

Pass 38 3:56.939 2 1:55.493 *

Pass 52 5:50.675 3 1:53.736 *

Pass 67 8:00.456 4 2:09.781

Pass 80 9:56.205 5 1:55.749

Pass 93 11:51.816 6 1:55.611

Pass 106 13:47.964 7 1:56.148

Pass 120 15:43.090 8 1:55.126

Pass 133 17:38.339 9 1:55.249

Pass 145 19:32.592 10 1:54.253

Pass 157 21:25.556 11 1:52.964 *

Pass 168 23:17.820 12 1:52.264 *

Pass 181 25:13.179 13 1:55.359

Pass 192 27:09.681 14 1:56.502

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER

Pass 22 1:59.232 1 1:59.232 *

Pass 36 3:53.298 2 1:54.066 *

Pass 51 5:50.316 3 1:57.018

Pass 66 7:45.012 4 1:54.696

Pass 79 9:40.234 5 1:55.222

Pass 92 11:37.089 6 1:56.855

Pass 105 13:33.816 7 1:56.727

Pass 119 15:30.349 8 1:56.533

Pass 132 17:26.955 9 1:56.606

Pass 144 19:23.309 10 1:56.354

Pass 156 21:21.299 11 1:57.990

Pass 169 23:18.330 12 1:57.031

Pass 182 25:14.597 13 1:56.267

Pass 193 27:12.733 14 1:58.136

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC
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No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 18 1:57.049 1 1:57.049 *

Pass 34 3:49.465 2 1:52.416 *

Pass 48 5:40.255 3 1:50.790 *

Pass 62 7:30.769 4 1:50.514 *

Pass 75 9:19.991 5 1:49.222 *

Pass 88 11:12.382 6 1:52.391

Pass 101 13:05.645 7 1:53.263

Pass 115 14:55.271 8 1:49.626

Pass 127 16:44.354 9 1:49.083 *

Pass 139 18:33.328 10 1:48.974 *

Pass 151 20:22.214 11 1:48.886 *

Pass 163 22:12.325 12 1:50.111

Pass 176 24:00.486 13 1:48.161 *

Pass 187 25:49.268 14 1:48.782

No 98 MASURE YANN

No 113 CHAVET ALAIN

Pass 28 2:08.807 1 2:08.807 *

No 156 MAUPOME CHRISTIAN

Pass 27 2:08.634 1 2:08.634 *

Pass 41 4:07.428 2 1:58.794 *

Pass 55 6:08.677 3 2:01.249

Pass 69 8:08.973 4 2:00.296

Pass 82 10:09.264 5 2:00.291

Pass 95 12:09.443 6 2:00.179

In 109 14:11.551 7 2:02.108

No 159 DAHAN CHARLES

Pass 20 1:57.827 1 1:57.827 *

Pass 33 3:48.561 2 1:50.734 *

Pass 47 5:39.395 3 1:50.834

Pass 61 7:30.000 4 1:50.605 *

Pass 74 9:19.460 5 1:49.460 *

Pass 87 11:08.438 6 1:48.978 *

Pass 100 12:57.658 7 1:49.220

Pass 114 14:47.192 8 1:49.534

Pass 125 16:35.428 9 1:48.236 **

Pass 137 18:23.697 10 1:48.269

Pass 149 20:13.178 11 1:49.481

Pass 161 22:00.367 12 1:47.189 *

Pass 171 23:47.658 13 1:47.291

Pass 184 25:35.299 14 1:47.641

No 171 MORELLEC JEAN-JACQUES

Pass 25 2:02.692 1 2:02.692 *

Pass 39 3:58.377 2 1:55.685 *

Pass 53 5:52.281 3 1:53.904 *

Pass 65 7:44.992 4 1:52.711 *

Pass 78 9:36.556 5 1:51.564 *

Pass 91 11:27.755 6 1:51.199 *

Pass 104 13:21.187 7 1:53.432

Pass 118 15:13.251 8 1:52.064

Pass 131 17:05.137 9 1:51.886

Pass 143 18:55.545 10 1:50.408 *

Pass 154 20:46.385 11 1:50.840

Pass 166 22:37.717 12 1:51.332

Pass 179 24:28.135 13 1:50.418

Pass 191 26:17.476 14 1:49.341 *

No 172 RICROCH FABRICE

Pass 16 1:54.239 1 1:54.239 **

Pass 31 3:45.162 2 1:50.923 *

Pass 45 5:38.470 3 1:53.308

Pass 59 7:28.727 4 1:50.257 *

Pass 72 9:17.444 5 1:48.717 *

Pass 85 11:05.825 6 1:48.381 **

Pass 98 12:54.170 7 1:48.345 *

Pass 112 14:43.154 8 1:48.984

Pass 124 16:32.310 9 1:49.156

Pass 136 18:21.635 10 1:49.325

Pass 148 20:10.455 11 1:48.820

Pass 160 21:59.535 12 1:49.080

Pass 172 23:47.665 13 1:48.130 *

Pass 185 25:36.270 14 1:48.605

No 173 ROCHE JEAN

Pass 24 2:01.729 1 2:01.729 *

Pass 37 3:55.137 2 1:53.408 *

Pass 50 5:49.559 3 1:54.422

Pass 64 7:42.056 4 1:52.497 *

Pass 77 9:33.940 5 1:51.884 *

Pass 90 11:27.253 6 1:53.313

Pass 102 13:19.475 7 1:52.222

Pass 116 15:11.030 8 1:51.555 *

Pass 129 17:02.636 9 1:51.606

Pass 140 18:54.572 10 1:51.936

Pass 152 20:45.122 11 1:50.550 *

Pass 164 22:35.884 12 1:50.762

Pass 177 24:26.246 13 1:50.362 *

Pass 189 26:16.372 14 1:50.126 *

No 239 GUIBERT PATRICK

Pass 19 1:57.520 1 1:57.520 *

Pass 32 3:48.083 2 1:50.563 *

Pass 46 5:38.837 3 1:50.754

Pass 60 7:29.207 4 1:50.370 *

Pass 73 9:18.785 5 1:49.578 *

Pass 86 11:07.937 6 1:49.152 *

Pass 99 12:57.005 7 1:49.068 *
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No 239 GUIBERT PATRICK

Pass 113 14:46.390 8 1:49.385

Pass 126 16:37.179 9 1:50.789

Pass 138 18:26.863 10 1:49.684

Pass 150 20:16.631 11 1:49.768

Pass 162 22:07.358 12 1:50.727

Pass 175 23:57.832 13 1:50.474

Pass 186 25:48.635 14 1:50.803

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD

No 580 CARON CLAUDE

Pass 29 2:09.278 1 2:09.278 *

Pass 42 4:14.725 2 2:05.447 *

Pass 56 6:19.690 3 2:04.965 *

Pass 70 8:23.844 4 2:04.154 *

Pass 83 10:29.747 5 2:05.903

Pass 96 12:37.253 6 2:07.506

Pass 111 14:43.041 7 2:05.788

Pass 128 16:48.892 8 2:05.851

Pass 142 18:55.151 9 2:06.259

Pass 155 21:00.541 10 2:05.390

Pass 167 23:05.658 11 2:05.117

Pass 180 25:12.026 12 2:06.368


